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2023 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Sanction #: NE23-0210CRIM

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Summer M1 19.19

CRIMA-NE  7Tokarz, Elizabeth J2 23.45

CRIMA-NE  7Dewar, Ella G3 23.71

CRIMA-NE  6Tomes, Camryn C4 25.09

CRIMA-NE  6Southwick, Lucy A5 32.08

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Ting, Louise1 40.95

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Summer M2 43.90

CRIMA-NE  8Prem, Anvitha3 44.73

CRIMA-NE  7Tokarz, Elizabeth J4 49.89

CRIMB-NE  7Kezirian, Adeline E5 51.77

CRIMA-NE  7Dewar, Ella G6 53.67

CRIMA-NE  6Tomes, Camryn C7 58.19

CRIMA-NE  6Southwick, Lucy A8 1:10.75

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Flynn, Aurelia M1 42.89

CRIMB-NE  8Oldham, Coco G2 52.04

GLYB-NE  7Maase, Jennah V3 1:08.49

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Ting, Louise1 1:39.51

47.38 52.13

CRIMA-NE  8Prem, Anvitha2 1:42.35

CRIMA-NE  7Dewar, Ella G3 2:01.44

57.53 1:03.91

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  6Yu, Orlene1 1:50.52

50.83 59.69

CRIMB-NE  8Oldham, Coco G2 1:52.14

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Prem, Anvitha1 3:34.60

45.35 1:53.79 55.46

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Summer M1 21.13

CRIMB-NE  8Ting, Louise2 22.71

CRIMA-NE  6Tomes, Camryn C3 26.32

CRIMA-NE  7Dewar, Ella G4 26.70

CRIMA-NE  7Tokarz, Elizabeth J5 29.30

CRIMA-NE  6Southwick, Lucy A6 34.65

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Flynn, Aurelia M1 50.41

CRIMB-NE  8Oldham, Coco G2 54.38

CRIMB-NE  6Yu, Orlene3 56.72

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Summer M1 47.19

CRIMB-NE  8Ting, Louise2 49.89

CRIMA-NE  6Tomes, Camryn C3 55.67

CRIMA-NE  7Dewar, Ella G4 1:02.23

CRIMA-NE  7Tokarz, Elizabeth J5 1:06.61

CRIMA-NE  6Southwick, Lucy A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Flynn, Aurelia M1 1:50.08

53.62 56.46

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Summer M1 22.57

CRIMB-NE  8Ting, Louise2 28.39

CRIMA-NE  7Dewar, Ella G3 31.95

CRIMA-NE  6Tomes, Camryn C4 32.66

CRIMA-NE  6Southwick, Lucy A5 35.24

CRIMA-NE  7Tokarz, Elizabeth J6 36.84

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Summer M1 49.68

CRIMA-NE  8Prem, Anvitha2 59.66

CRIMA-NE  7Dewar, Ella G3 1:08.04

CRIMA-NE  6Tomes, Camryn C4 1:08.38

CRIMB-NE  7Kezirian, Adeline E5 1:17.61

CRIMA-NE  7Tokarz, Elizabeth J6 1:18.26

CRIMA-NE  6Southwick, Lucy A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Flynn, Aurelia M1 53.81

CRIMB-NE  8Oldham, Coco G2 1:01.59

GLYB-NE  7Maase, Jennah V--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Flynn, Aurelia M1 1:59.42

56.34 1:03.08

CRIMB-NE  8Oldham, Coco G2 2:08.56

CRIMB-NE  6Yu, Orlene3 2:41.19

1:16.57 1:24.62

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Summer M1 1:48.56

52.05 56.51

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Summer M1 24.00

CRIMA-NE  7Tokarz, Elizabeth J2 31.50

CRIMA-NE  7Dewar, Ella G3 31.84

CRIMA-NE  6Tomes, Camryn C4 32.77

CRIMA-NE  6Southwick, Lucy A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Summer M--- DQ

CRIMA-NE  6Tomes, Camryn C--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Tomes, Summer M1 1:45.41

49.48 55.93

CRIMA-NE  8Prem, Anvitha2 1:48.76

51.41 57.35

CRIMB-NE  8Ting, Louise3 1:58.77

CRIMA-NE  7Dewar, Ella G4 2:10.94

1:03.94 1:07.00

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Flynn, Aurelia M1 1:49.59

52.99 56.60

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Ward, Maeve K1 32.04

GLYB-NE 10McCutcheon, Cindy A2 33.11

GLYB-NE 10Rondeau, Olivia I3 36.74

GLYB-NE  9Mulholland, Charlotte F4 45.31

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Dindinger, Riley L1 30.75

CRIMA-NE 10Chiu, Mia2 33.58

CRIMA-NE 10Robitaille, Abigail H3 34.38

SION-NE  9Rivera, Alicia C4 39.91

CRIMA-NE 10Xu, Valerie K5 40.76

CRIMA-NE 10Hua, Iris J6 41.30

CRIMA-NE  9Laham, Ava M7 44.17

GLYB-NE  9Paradise, Marley J8 59.27

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Dindinger, Riley L1 1:09.87

34.07 35.80

CRIMA-NE 10Robitaille, Abigail H2 1:18.24

38.17 40.07

CRIMA-NE 10Chiu, Mia3 1:18.65

CRIMA-NE 10Hua, Iris J4 1:38.45

47.04 51.41

CRIMA-NE 10Xu, Valerie K5 1:42.87

46.61 56.26

CRIMA-NE  9Laham, Ava M6 1:47.68

49.85 57.83

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10McCutcheon, Cindy A1 1:16.74

37.07 39.67
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2023 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Sanction #: NE23-0210CRIM

Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free)

CRIMB-NE  9Sathe, Mishka P2 1:18.59

37.62 40.97

GLYB-NE  9Monaghan, Mairin B3 1:36.43

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Robitaille, Abigail H1 2:46.21

39.63 42.27 41.3842.93

CRIMA-NE 10Chiu, Mia2 2:58.52

39.49 45.36 46.3347.34

CRIMA-NE  9Sabatini, Vivienne K3 3:17.67

42.71 51.97 50.3352.66

CRIMA-NE  9Laham, Ava M4 3:50.61

47.81 1:00.72 59.271:02.81

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Chiu, Mia1 8:29.65

39.95 47.40 51.4850.01

49.26 48.09 50.57 50.26

48.36 1:14.27

CRIMA-NE  9Laham, Ava M2 10:08.66

49.40 1:00.84 2:09.361:02.99

1:05.92 1:01.67 1:00.80 1:00.63

57.05

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE  9Theroux, Chloe1 40.15

CRIMA-NE 10Robitaille, Abigail H2 40.35

CRIMA-NE 10Chiu, Mia3 42.52

CRIMA-NE 10Hua, Iris J4 48.14

CRIMA-NE 10Xu, Valerie K5 48.36

CRIMA-NE  9Laham, Ava M6 53.45

GLYB-NE  9Paradise, Marley J7 1:03.42

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  9Sathe, Mishka P1 40.14

GLYB-NE  9Monaghan, Mairin B2 57.13

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10McCutcheon, Cindy A1 1:30.36

44.77 45.59

GLYB-NE  9Mulholland, Charlotte F2 1:50.30

54.41 55.89

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Robitaille, Abigail H1 1:24.52

41.96 42.56

CRIMA-NE 10Chiu, Mia2 1:29.41

CRIMA-NE  9Laham, Ava M3 1:52.43

57.08 55.35

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Dindinger, Riley L1 42.35

CRIMA-NE 10Chiu, Mia2 45.42

CRIMA-NE 10Robitaille, Abigail H3 45.67

CRIMA-NE 10Xu, Valerie K4 51.16

CRIMA-NE 10Hua, Iris J5 52.77

SION-NE  9Rivera, Alicia C6 54.21

GLYB-NE  9Paradise, Marley J7 1:09.94

CRIMA-NE  9Laham, Ava M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Ward, Maeve K1 48.63

GLYB-NE 10Rondeau, Olivia I2 51.37

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Dindinger, Riley L1 1:31.43

44.53 46.90

CRIMA-NE 10Robitaille, Abigail H2 1:38.70

48.05 50.65

CRIMA-NE 10Chiu, Mia3 1:38.76

46.94 51.82

CRIMA-NE  9Laham, Ava M4 2:14.71

1:05.77 1:08.94

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  9Sathe, Mishka P1 1:57.58

54.29 1:03.29

GLYB-NE 10McCutcheon, Cindy A2 1:57.85

55.72 1:02.13

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Dindinger, Riley L1 34.27

CRIMA-NE 10Robitaille, Abigail H2 37.63

CRIMA-NE 10Chiu, Mia3 40.36

CRIMA-NE  9Laham, Ava M--- DQ

CRIMA-NE 10Hua, Iris J--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10McCutcheon, Cindy A1 41.39

GLYB-NE 10Rondeau, Olivia I2 43.53

GLYB-NE  9Mulholland, Charlotte F3 58.01

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Ward, Maeve K1 1:39.34

44.08 55.26

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Dindinger, Riley L1 1:17.59

36.35 41.24

CRIMA-NE 10Chiu, Mia2 1:31.86

40.54 51.32

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  9Dindinger, Riley L1 1:20.10

37.65 42.45

CRIMA-NE 10Chiu, Mia2 1:28.69

42.18 46.51

CRIMA-NE 10Robitaille, Abigail H3 1:28.74

41.98 46.76

CRIMA-NE  9Sabatini, Vivienne K4 1:38.16

46.02 52.14

CRIMA-NE  9Laham, Ava M5 2:02.06

58.82 1:03.24

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10McCutcheon, Cindy A1 1:32.70

43.05 49.65

CRIMB-NE  9Sathe, Mishka P2 1:33.73

44.17 49.56

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE  9Monaghan, Mairin B1 3:23.51

45.41 51.92 1:46.18

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Rondeau, Olivia I1 3:42.65

51.39 57.54 56.4057.32

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Smirnou, Julia A1 30.07

CRIMA-NE 11Yu, Renee2 30.56

CRIMB-NE 11Zhang, Annabelle3 31.59

CRIMB-NE 12Bahnsen, Audrey F4 32.36

GLYB-NE 12Rogers, Madelyn E5 34.07

CRIMA-NE 11Gramza, Ania C6 34.22

CRIMB-NE 12Thayer, Alexei K7 35.54

GLYB-NE 11LeDuc, Lyla R8 37.52

SION-NE 12Mandal, Ishani9 38.84

GLYB-NE 12Ali, Sarah F10 42.81

GLYB-NE 11Dangelo, Julie A11 50.59

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Smirnou, Julia A1 1:05.34

30.32 35.02

CRIMB-NE 12Bahnsen, Audrey F2 1:11.81

CRIMB-NE 12Kaufman, Willow M3 1:13.65

GLYB-NE 12Rogers, Madelyn E4 1:15.81

35.73 40.08

GLYB-NE 12Gregory, Maddie S5 1:17.96

36.50 41.46
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2023 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Sanction #: NE23-0210CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CRIMA-NE 11Gramza, Ania C6 1:18.10

37.28 40.82

CRIMB-NE 12Thayer, Alexei K7 1:20.45

37.91 42.54

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Kaufman, Willow M1 2:53.32

38.11 44.11 44.4646.64

GLYB-NE 12Gregory, Maddie S2 2:59.90

52.1042.82

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Dewar, Taylor R1 5:59.33

32.48 36.29 36.8337.00

36.68 36.25 36.70 36.98

36.02 34.10

CRIMA-NE 11Smirnou, Julia A2 6:23.87

33.69 38.05 39.4439.50

39.26 39.38 39.26 38.47

39.16 37.66

GLYB-NE 12Rogers, Madelyn E3 7:32.71

37.86 43.41 47.3646.56

47.47 45.95 48.25 45.25

1:30.60

GLYB-NE 11LeDuc, Lyla R4 8:14.35

40.28 47.34 50.6449.29

52.15 53.14 51.21 50.74

1:39.56

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Zhang, Sarah Z1 10:53.23

28.79 31.96 32.8932.08

32.59 33.08 33.28 33.38

33.13 33.38 33.36 33.22

32.62 33.46 33.40 32.09

33.49 33.29 32.79 30.95

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Kam, Vivienne W1 31.98

CRIMB-NE 12Wu, Bella M2 33.75

CRIMA-NE 11Smirnou, Julia A3 33.78

CRIMA-NE 11Yu, Renee4 36.79

CRIMA-NE 11Gramza, Ania C5 40.26

GLYB-NE 12Rogers, Madelyn E6 43.04

GLYB-NE 12Gregory, Maddie S7 47.49

GLYB-NE 11LeDuc, Lyla R8 47.62

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Pan, Rosie V1 1:03.19

31.25 31.94

CRIMB-NE 12Wu, Bella M2 1:14.23

35.58 38.65

CRIMB-NE 12Thayer, Alexei K3 1:32.48

GLYB-NE 11LeDuc, Lyla R4 1:54.02

54.47 59.55

GLYB-NE 12Ali, Sarah F5 1:59.53

55.58 1:03.95

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Pan, Rosie V1 2:14.69

31.82 33.45 34.2235.20

CRIMA-NE 12Dewar, Taylor R2 2:32.05

35.64 38.60 37.8439.97

CRIMB-NE 12Wu, Bella M3 2:35.37

36.47 39.35 39.0340.52

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Yu, Renee1 37.72

CRIMA-NE 11Smirnou, Julia A2 38.17

CRIMB-NE 12Bahnsen, Audrey F3 42.90

CRIMB-NE 11Zhang, Annabelle4 43.79

SION-NE 12Mandal, Ishani5 52.62

GLYB-NE 11LeDuc, Lyla R6 53.03

GLYB-NE 12Ali, Sarah F7 1:00.53

GLYB-NE 12Rogers, Madelyn E--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Zhang, Sarah Z1 1:12.07

33.76 38.31

CRIMB-NE 12Wu, Bella M2 1:19.71

37.82 41.89

CRIMA-NE 11Yu, Renee3 1:23.37

39.84 43.53

CRIMA-NE 11Smirnou, Julia A4 1:25.02

40.54 44.48

GLYB-NE 12Kam, Vivienne W5 1:26.05

39.93 46.12

CRIMB-NE 12Bahnsen, Audrey F6 1:35.59

44.69 50.90

CRIMB-NE 12Thayer, Alexei K7 1:50.23

51.22 59.01

GLYB-NE 12Gregory, Maddie S8 1:52.25

54.09 58.16

GLYB-NE 11LeDuc, Lyla R9 2:01.42

55.42 1:06.00

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Pan, Rosie V1 2:38.47

36.20 40.00 41.0641.21

CRIMB-NE 12Wu, Bella M2 2:48.92

38.81 42.37 43.2944.45

CRIMA-NE 11Gramza, Ania C3 3:10.49

44.18 47.46 50.1148.74

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Wu, Bella M1 31.40

CRIMA-NE 11Yu, Renee2 32.82

CRIMA-NE 11Smirnou, Julia A3 33.00

CRIMB-NE 11Zhang, Annabelle4 36.79

CRIMA-NE 11Gramza, Ania C5 39.61

GLYB-NE 12Rogers, Madelyn E6 40.90

SION-NE 12Mandal, Ishani7 49.94

GLYB-NE 12Ali, Sarah F8 54.95

GLYB-NE 11Dangelo, Julie A9 59.48

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Ali, Sarah F1 2:12.22

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Pan, Rosie V1 2:21.91

31.75 36.62 36.6736.87

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Pan, Rosie V1 1:07.40

30.34 37.06

GLYB-NE 12Kam, Vivienne W2 1:12.95

33.75 39.20

CRIMA-NE 11Yu, Renee3 1:16.51

35.15 41.36

CRIMB-NE 12Kaufman, Willow M4 1:20.92

37.29 43.63

CRIMB-NE 12Bahnsen, Audrey F5 1:24.74

CRIMA-NE 11Gramza, Ania C6 1:28.01

42.13 45.88

CRIMB-NE 12Thayer, Alexei K7 1:31.67

44.10 47.57

GLYB-NE 12Gregory, Maddie S8 1:35.45

47.90 47.55

GLYB-NE 12Rogers, Madelyn E--- DQ

43.70 47.52

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Pan, Rosie V1 2:17.17

30.98 33.42 31.8540.92

CRIMA-NE 12Dewar, Taylor R2 2:36.07

33.34 38.18 35.0049.55

CRIMB-NE 12Thayer, Alexei K3 3:19.96

48.01 46.16 44.851:00.94

GLYB-NE 11Dangelo, Julie A--- DQ

1:05.41 1:02.63 1:23.20

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Zhang, Sarah Z1 4:39.25

29.34 35.56 36.2137.14

38.43 39.41 33.35 29.81
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2023 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Sanction #: NE23-0210CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM)

CRIMA-NE 11Smirnou, Julia A2 5:40.27

37.20 45.93 42.5142.81

47.58 46.83 38.78 38.63

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Dearling, Zoe1 26.94

CRIMA-NE 14D'Agostino, Hadley F2 27.05

CRIMA-NE 14Landers, Olivia R3 27.70

CRIMB-NE 14Miller, Dahlia P4 28.62

GLYB-NE 13Hale, Evelyn E5 30.88

CRIMB-NE 13Conley, Lana B6 31.33

CRIMB-NE 13Hou, Danica T7 32.89

CRIMA-NE 13Mireault, Maddi8 34.17

SION-NE 13More, Saachi9 38.81

SION-NE 13Howard, Ellery G10 39.27

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14D'Agostino, Hadley F1 58.16

27.53 30.63

CRIMA-NE 14Landers, Olivia R2 59.42

28.77 30.65

CRIMA-NE 13Ye, Sherry S3 1:00.86

29.68 31.18

CRIMB-NE 14Miller, Dahlia P4 1:03.48

30.63 32.85

CRIMB-NE 13Tian, Evelyn Y5 1:07.83

31.85 35.98

GLYB-NE 13Hale, Evelyn E6 1:08.41

33.17 35.24

CRIMB-NE 13Hou, Danica T7 1:11.01

33.05 37.96

CRIMB-NE 13Gustin, Leyla E8 1:11.85

33.19 38.66

CRIMA-NE 13Mireault, Maddi9 1:17.38

36.55 40.83

GLYB-NE 14Sharma, Aditi10 1:19.70

SION-NE 13More, Saachi11 1:28.70

41.40 47.30

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Laham, Eliana R1 1:59.65

28.02 30.10 30.4231.11

CRIMA-NE 14Landers, Olivia R2 2:09.16

29.90 32.63 33.1433.49

GLYB-NE 13LeDuc, Isabella T3 2:41.98

34.89 41.65 42.5042.94

CRIMA-NE 13Mireault, Maddi4 2:46.47

37.25 43.09 43.1343.00

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Landers, Olivia R1 5:36.97

30.38 33.10 34.3433.69

34.18 34.52 34.34 34.73

34.36 33.33

CRIMA-NE 14Pho, Mai S2 5:38.95

30.24 32.59 34.5233.71

34.82 34.90 34.82 34.90

34.69 33.76

GLYB-NE 13Florence, Anna C3 6:42.90

33.44 38.04 40.6440.16

42.42 40.79 43.28 42.52

42.49 39.12

GLYB-NE 13LeDuc, Isabella T4 7:15.04

35.76 42.49 44.1944.55

45.92 45.48 46.27 46.06

44.98 39.34

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Pho, Mai S1 12:01.89

31.71 34.42 36.3235.93

36.47 36.63 36.44 36.32

36.54 36.59 36.45 36.56

36.99 36.92 36.78 36.55

36.23 36.65 36.25 35.14

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Laham, Eliana R1 18:21.04

29.55 32.09 33.1632.87

33.49 33.43 33.46 33.32

33.26 33.45 33.51 33.80

33.64 33.30 33.42 33.36

33.64 33.33 34.00 33.30

33.37 34.03 33.61 34.06

34.38 33.78 34.25 34.16

33.45 33.40 33.29 33.63

32.25

CRIMA-NE 13Stoddard, Maggie E2 19:29.95

31.09 33.92 35.6035.10

35.44 35.60 35.78 35.96

35.87 36.08 36.02 36.52

36.06 36.65 36.14 36.72

36.35 36.94 35.99 35.98

35.15 35.18 35.51 35.36

35.19 34.93 35.04 35.51

35.89 35.39 35.31 35.01

32.67

CRIMA-NE 13Esposito, Madelyn J3 19:45.87

30.19 33.64 34.9234.63

34.99 35.55 35.30 35.21

35.48 35.80 35.80 36.20

36.04 36.15 36.66 36.25

36.75 36.46 36.28 36.60

36.70 36.59 36.61 36.66

36.70 37.16 36.79 37.32

36.58 36.94 37.24 36.33

35.35

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Laham, Eliana R1 1:04.85

32.01 32.84

CRIMA-NE 13Ye, Sherry S2 1:06.30

32.43 33.87

BGSC-NE 14Dearling, Zoe3 1:06.49

32.41 34.08

GLYB-NE 13Hale, Evelyn E4 1:12.44

35.21 37.23

CRIMB-NE 14Miller, Dahlia P5 1:12.72

35.13 37.59

CRIMA-NE 13Mireault, Maddi6 1:24.90

41.09 43.81

SION-NE 13Howard, Ellery G7 1:42.66

50.90 51.76

SION-NE 13More, Saachi8 1:45.29

50.22 55.07

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Pho, Mai S1 2:16.28

31.68 33.76 35.4235.42

CRIMA-NE 13Laham, Eliana R2 2:19.33

33.06 35.27 35.3035.70

CRIMA-NE 13Ye, Sherry S3 2:24.92

34.43 36.62 36.0937.78

CRIMB-NE 13Tian, Evelyn Y4 2:42.69

39.09 41.40 40.6741.53

GLYB-NE 13LeDuc, Isabella T5 3:06.37

42.56 46.92 48.0248.87

CRIMB-NE 13Gustin, Leyla E--- DQ

41.67 46.00 46.2548.45

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Esposito, Madelyn J1 1:17.68

37.32 40.36

CRIMA-NE 13Ye, Sherry S2 1:18.11

37.88 40.23

UN-CV-NE 14Mancauskas, Sonya A3 1:20.66

37.53 43.13

CRIMA-NE 14Landers, Olivia R4 1:21.54

38.67 42.87

CRIMB-NE 14Miller, Dahlia P5 1:26.17

41.39 44.78
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Sanction #: NE23-0210CRIM

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast)

GLYB-NE 13Hale, Evelyn E6 1:28.27

41.59 46.68

CRIMB-NE 13Gustin, Leyla E7 1:34.98

44.03 50.95

CRIMB-NE 13Hou, Danica T8 1:36.72

45.96 50.76

CRIMA-NE 13Mireault, Maddi9 1:52.10

52.31 59.79

GLYB-NE 14Sharma, Aditi10 1:52.64

54.63 58.01

SION-NE 13More, Saachi11 1:55.80

54.62 1:01.18

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Esposito, Madelyn J1 2:42.25

37.46 41.05 42.0041.74

CRIMA-NE 13Ye, Sherry S2 2:46.30

38.93 42.29 42.0543.03

UN-CV-NE 14Mancauskas, Sonya A3 2:56.17

39.74 44.57 45.7046.16

GLYB-NE 13LeDuc, Isabella T4 3:20.07

45.59 50.13 51.7052.65

CRIMB-NE 13Conley, Lana B5 3:20.60

45.35 51.68 50.2053.37

GLYB-NE 13Florence, Anna C6 3:34.52

48.43 55.31 54.4056.38

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Laham, Eliana R1 1:03.16

29.78 33.38

CRIMA-NE 14D'Agostino, Hadley F2 1:04.30

29.74 34.56

CRIMA-NE 13Stoddard, Maggie E3 1:07.50

33.14 34.36

CRIMB-NE 14Miller, Dahlia P4 1:11.98

33.93 38.05

GLYB-NE 13Florence, Anna C5 1:30.79

39.96 50.83

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Laham, Eliana R1 2:22.92

30.46 35.27 39.5737.62

CRIMA-NE 14Pho, Mai S2 2:27.07

32.18 37.39 38.6738.83

CRIMA-NE 13Stoddard, Maggie E3 2:31.70

34.15 39.46 38.3739.72

CRIMB-NE 14Miller, Dahlia P4 2:36.19

34.95 39.49 40.5941.16

UN-CV-NE 14Mancauskas, Sonya A--- 1:18.48

42.14

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Laham, Eliana R1 2:16.69

29.56 34.57 30.0842.48

CRIMA-NE 13Ye, Sherry S2 2:25.61

31.72 35.85 33.4244.62

CRIMA-NE 14Landers, Olivia R3 2:27.67

32.36 37.07 32.7145.53

UN-CV-NE 14Mancauskas, Sonya A4 2:38.91

33.74 40.29 38.4046.48

CRIMB-NE 13Hou, Danica T5 2:58.95

36.60 42.34 45.3554.66

GLYB-NE 13Florence, Anna C6 3:00.24

38.29 45.36 40.0756.52

GLYB-NE 13LeDuc, Isabella T7 3:01.94

39.66 46.18 42.0954.01

CRIMA-NE 13Mireault, Maddi8 3:08.92

40.20 44.93 43.081:00.71

SION-NE 13Howard, Ellery G9 3:23.93

45.1158.99

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14D'Agostino, Hadley F1 4:54.63

29.60 33.92 36.3136.08

44.07 45.46 34.61 34.58

GLYB-NE 13Perez, Julia2 5:37.96

37.67 43.41 42.5242.98

45.56 47.30 39.06 39.46

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 17Knightly, Peyton D1 25.61

BGSC-NE 17Zaniolo, Anna G2 25.82

CRIMB-NE 15Woo, Allie A3 26.48

CRIMB-NE 17Soroca, Sarah A4 27.00

BGSC-NE 16Huang-Gao, Jean5 27.01

CRIMB-NE 15Alves, Maria C6 27.80

CRIMB-NE 16DeVeau, Sophia P7 28.35

SION-NE 15Malone, Lauren E8 28.63

CRIMA-NE 17Wallace, May A9 28.65

GLYB-NE 15Lam, Jasmine E10 29.24

CRIMB-NE 17Baker Dimock, Caroline E11 29.68

CRIMA-NE 15Serapiglia, Kaiden B12 32.10

CRIMA-NE 16Nair, Dhwani13 35.33

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 17McClintock, Sammy B1 55.45

26.61 28.84

BGSC-NE 17Zaniolo, Anna G2 55.90

27.26 28.64

BGSC-NE 16Jolley, Lauren3 57.60

27.42 30.18

CRIMB-NE 15Woo, Allie A4 58.47

28.12 30.35

BGSC-NE 15Bunt, Carmen A5 58.60

27.44 31.16

CRIMA-NE 15Rogers, Emily M6 59.62

28.62 31.00

BGSC-NE 16Huang-Gao, Jean7 1:00.05

28.88 31.17

CRIMA-NE 17Wallace, May A8 1:03.22

29.93 33.29

CRIMA-NE 16Cavener, Jill P9 1:05.57

31.58 33.99

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Zaniolo, Anna G1 2:03.83

28.69 31.36 32.0331.75

BGSC-NE 16Jolley, Lauren2 2:08.65

28.66 32.49 33.7933.71

CRIMB-NE 15Woo, Allie A3 2:08.79

30.21 32.71 32.6433.23

BGSC-NE 15Bunt, Carmen A4 2:09.95

29.35 34.05 32.6833.87

CRIMA-NE 17Wallace, May A5 2:18.88

31.29 34.95 36.3336.31

CRIMA-NE 16Cavener, Jill P6 2:23.79

32.71 35.95 37.5537.58

 
Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Bunt, Carmen A1 5:22.89

29.11 32.31 33.6833.35

33.16 33.99 33.13 32.70

31.57 29.89

BGSC-NE 17Zaniolo, Anna G2 5:23.10

28.72 31.51 32.6532.50

32.70 33.06 33.17 33.55

33.46 31.78

CRIMA-NE 15Rogers, Emily M3 5:43.82

30.59 33.49 34.7434.34

35.48 35.51 35.40 35.97

35.29 33.01

CRIMA-NE 16Cavener, Jill P4 6:20.65

32.90 36.72 38.8238.44

38.83 39.20 39.55 39.70

38.52 37.97

CRIMA-NE 16Nair, Dhwani5 7:40.63

38.89 44.35 47.2746.49

48.51 47.14 48.02 47.69

47.69 44.58

 
Girls 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 17Baker Dimock, Caroline E1 13:53.98

36.06 41.00 42.0442.54

41.52 42.47 42.29 42.45

42.30 42.71 42.34 42.65

42.44 41.91 42.52 42.33

41.85 41.61 41.22 39.73
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Results
 
Girls 15-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 17Kelley, Kyla G1 17:48.45

29.01 31.65 32.1531.92

32.30 32.30 32.27 32.33

32.52 32.17 32.04 31.99

32.33 32.29 32.30 32.37

32.34 32.52 32.40 32.48

32.62 32.50 32.60 32.40

32.46 32.70 32.98 33.05

33.08 33.28 33.31 33.29

32.50

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 15Alves, Maria C1 1:03.45

30.77 32.68

BGSC-NE 17Zaniolo, Anna G2 1:06.49

32.20 34.29

CRIMA-NE 15Rogers, Emily M3 1:06.89

32.62 34.27

CRIMB-NE 16DeVeau, Sophia P4 1:07.02

32.46 34.56

CRIMA-NE 17Wallace, May A5 1:11.13

34.41 36.72

SION-NE 15Malone, Lauren E6 1:13.55

35.97 37.58

CRIMA-NE 15Serapiglia, Kaiden B7 1:19.24

38.45 40.79

CRIMA-NE 16Nair, Dhwani8 1:27.89

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15Rogers, Emily M1 2:21.83

33.85 35.18 35.9536.85

CRIMA-NE 17Wallace, May A2 2:32.43

36.52 38.23 38.6339.05

CRIMA-NE 16Cavener, Jill P3 2:45.98

38.93 42.06 42.2242.77

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 17McClintock, Sammy B1 1:12.28

34.09 38.19

CRIMB-NE 15Tang, Sophia X2 1:14.48

35.16 39.32

BGSC-NE 16Huang-Gao, Jean3 1:15.12

36.11 39.01

BGSC-NE 15Bunt, Carmen A4 1:15.97

35.57 40.40

CRIMA-NE 15Rogers, Emily M5 1:23.61

39.43 44.18

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 15Tang, Sophia X1 2:40.65

35.80 40.71 42.2141.93

BGSC-NE 16Huang-Gao, Jean2 2:45.08

38.87 42.06 42.4441.71

CRIMA-NE 16Nair, Dhwani3 3:42.71

50.05 55.40 58.6758.59

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Zaniolo, Anna G1 1:03.61

29.93 33.68

CRIMB-NE 15Tang, Sophia X2 1:04.03

30.04 33.99

CRIMB-NE 17Knightly, Peyton D3 1:04.24

30.31 33.93

CRIMA-NE 15Rogers, Emily M4 1:04.50

30.50 34.00

CRIMB-NE 15Woo, Allie A5 1:04.80

30.47 34.33

GLYB-NE 15Lam, Jasmine E6 1:07.64

30.19 37.45

CRIMB-NE 16DeVeau, Sophia P7 1:08.08

31.76 36.32

CRIMB-NE 17Baker Dimock, Caroline E8 1:12.18

33.82 38.36

SION-NE 15Malone, Lauren E9 1:18.90

34.91 43.99

CRIMA-NE 16Nair, Dhwani10 1:37.24

44.38 52.86

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Jolley, Lauren1 2:25.52

31.86 36.63 37.6039.43

CRIMB-NE 17Baker Dimock, Caroline E2 2:43.45

34.09 42.36 43.0843.92

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15Rogers, Emily M1 2:27.71

31.55 34.88 33.4447.84

GLYB-NE 15Lam, Jasmine E2 2:30.25

32.05 38.47 36.1143.62

CRIMA-NE 15Serapiglia, Kaiden B3 3:01.72

37.75 43.76 42.1358.08

CRIMA-NE 16Nair, Dhwani4 3:11.58

41.51 46.14 46.1957.74

 
Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 17Baker Dimock, Caroline E1 5:43.00

35.15 41.51 43.2444.88

49.64 48.66 40.97 38.95

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Casadei, Xavi A1 18.27

CRIMA-NE  8Yuan, Max T2 20.32

CRIMB-NE  7Liu, Alex Z3 21.64

CRIMA-NE  7McDermott, Owen R4 21.95

CRIMA-NE  7McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L5 22.03

CRIMA-NE  7Ryzhik, Benji6 25.16

GLYB-NE  8Gagnon, Michael R7 25.90

GLYB-NE  6Gagnon, Zachary R8 30.69

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Casadei, Xavi A1 42.18

CRIMA-NE  8Yuan, Max T2 45.32

CRIMA-NE  7McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L3 48.82

CRIMA-NE  7McDermott, Owen R4 53.00

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Krichevsky, Alec1 35.84

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Krichevsky, Alec1 1:18.17

36.10 42.07

GLYB-NE  7Murray, Johnny J2 1:57.57

56.01 1:01.56

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Yuan, Max T1 1:40.18

47.07 53.11

CRIMA-NE  8Casadei, Xavi A2 1:43.07

49.72 53.35

CRIMA-NE  7McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L3 1:52.27

52.70 59.57

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Casadei, Xavi A1 23.07

CRIMA-NE  7McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L2 24.44

CRIMA-NE  8Yuan, Max T3 26.35

CRIMA-NE  7McDermott, Owen R4 28.08

GLYB-NE  8Gagnon, Michael R5 28.19

CRIMA-NE  7Ryzhik, Benji6 31.71

GLYB-NE  6Gagnon, Zachary R--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Yuan, Max T1 54.31

CRIMA-NE  7McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L2 58.81

CRIMA-NE  7McDermott, Owen R3 1:06.26

CRIMA-NE  8Casadei, Xavi A--- DQ

43.30 16.85

CRIMB-NE  7Liu, Alex Z--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE  7Murray, Johnny J1 1:07.94

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Wang, Yuwei1 1:59.83

58.38 1:01.45
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Results
(Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back)

CRIMB-NE  7Liu, Alex Z2 2:03.01

59.98 1:03.03

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Yuan, Max T1 27.00

CRIMA-NE  7McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L2 29.41

CRIMA-NE  8Wang, Yuwei3 30.14

CRIMA-NE  7McDermott, Owen R4 31.32

CRIMA-NE  7Ryzhik, Benji5 34.83

CRIMA-NE  8Casadei, Xavi A--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Krichevsky, Alec1 48.20

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Casadei, Xavi A1 54.69

CRIMA-NE  8Yuan, Max T2 1:01.02

CRIMB-NE  7Liu, Alex Z3 1:03.61

CRIMA-NE  7McIsaac-Smith, Keegan L--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Krichevsky, Alec1 1:46.36

50.09 56.27

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Wang, Yuwei--- DQ

1:16.64 1:22.06

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Casadei, Xavi A1 19.96

CRIMA-NE  8Yuan, Max T2 26.44

CRIMA-NE  7Ryzhik, Benji3 29.81

CRIMB-NE  7Liu, Alex Z4 31.27

GLYB-NE  8Gagnon, Michael R5 40.01

CRIMA-NE  7McDermott, Owen R--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Krichevsky, Alec1 43.95

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Casadei, Xavi A1 1:00.84

CRIMA-NE  7McDermott, Owen R--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Krichevsky, Alec1 1:46.04

46.63 59.41

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Casadei, Xavi A1 1:55.19

57.67 57.52

CRIMA-NE  8Yuan, Max T2 2:02.84

1:00.48 1:02.36

CRIMA-NE  8Wang, Yuwei3 2:03.84

1:01.09 1:02.75

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  8Krichevsky, Alec1 1:31.04

41.67 49.37

GLYB-NE  7Murray, Johnny J--- DQ

1:19.35 1:08.84

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Aggarwal, AG1 39.33

CRIMB-NE  9Alves, Martim C2 40.73

CRIMB-NE  9Tyler, Tyler S3 42.13

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Esposito, James T1 29.88

CRIMA-NE 10Niu, Bowen2 34.37

CRIMA-NE  9John, Matthew3 37.99

SION-NE 10Bhatra, Iqaan J4 39.41

CRIMA-NE 10Mireault, Caleb5 41.46

CRIMB-NE  9Gustin, Ben W6 42.64

GLYB-NE  9Mokhtar, Eyad K7 43.93

CRIMA-NE 10Antonov, Dan V8 44.37

CRIMA-NE 10Wallace, Stephen S9 44.89

CRIMA-NE  9Valsamakis, Aleksandros10 46.33

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Niu, Bowen1 1:20.41

37.49 42.92

SION-NE 10Bhatra, Iqaan J2 1:29.34

41.55 47.79

CRIMA-NE  9John, Matthew3 1:35.27

42.56 52.71

CRIMB-NE  9Gustin, Ben W4 1:39.02

CRIMA-NE 10Antonov, Dan V5 1:42.17

48.34 53.83

CRIMA-NE  9Valsamakis, Aleksandros6 1:46.76

49.78 56.98

GLYB-NE  9Paradisis, Vasilis7 1:55.07

53.72 1:01.35

CRIMA-NE 10Wallace, Stephen S8 1:57.46

53.64 1:03.82

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Scaffidi, Evan T1 1:21.15

39.54 41.61

CRIMB-NE 10Kam, Ayden2 1:25.76

41.31 44.45

GLYB-NE 10Aggarwal, AG3 1:28.30

41.65 46.65

CRIMB-NE 10Wu, Triston F4 1:33.96

42.17 51.79

CRIMB-NE  9Tyler, Tyler S5 1:38.49

46.49 52.00

GLYB-NE  9Murray, Jason M6 1:38.81

46.67 52.14

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Niu, Bowen1 2:50.74

37.98 43.66 43.9645.14

CRIMA-NE  9O'Meara, Grady F2 3:21.02

46.43 52.28 50.2652.05

CRIMA-NE 10Antonov, Dan V3 3:41.13

49.55 56.28 58.6856.62

CRIMA-NE 10Wallace, Stephen S4 4:11.70

55.26 1:05.00 1:05.451:05.99

CRIMA-NE  9Yu, Richard5 4:53.34

1:05.03 1:16.69 2:31.62

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Niu, Bowen1 7:30.16

37.96 44.85 47.1746.20

46.93 46.62 47.33 47.59

45.80 39.71

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Aggarwal, AG1 39.84

CRIMB-NE 10Wu, Triston F2 42.05

CRIMB-NE 10Kam, Ayden3 42.46

GLYB-NE 10Scaffidi, Evan T4 44.25

CRIMB-NE  9Tyler, Tyler S5 47.97

GLYB-NE  9Murray, Jason M6 48.57

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Esposito, James T1 34.81

CRIMA-NE 10Niu, Bowen2 41.05

CRIMA-NE  9John, Matthew3 42.16

CRIMB-NE  9Gustin, Ben W4 50.14

CRIMA-NE 10Mireault, Caleb5 50.80

CRIMA-NE 10Antonov, Dan V6 51.40

36.86 14.54

CRIMA-NE  9Valsamakis, Aleksandros7 51.43

32.56 18.87

CRIMA-NE 10Wallace, Stephen S8 53.14

CRIMA-NE  9Yu, Richard9 56.68

GLYB-NE  9Paradisis, Vasilis10 57.90

38.56 19.34

GLYB-NE  9Mokhtar, Eyad K11 1:00.28



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:57 AM  2/13/2023  Page 8

2023 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Sanction #: NE23-0210CRIM

Results
 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Aggarwal, AG1 1:26.90

42.48 44.42

CRIMB-NE 10Kam, Ayden2 1:37.86

47.49 50.37

CRIMB-NE  9Tyler, Tyler S3 1:45.08

CRIMB-NE  9Alves, Martim C4 1:47.69

50.88 56.81

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Esposito, James T1 1:12.10

35.34 36.76

CRIMA-NE 10Niu, Bowen2 1:23.11

40.52 42.59

CRIMA-NE  9John, Matthew3 1:36.91

45.13 51.78

CRIMA-NE 10Mireault, Caleb4 1:43.31

49.87 53.44

CRIMA-NE  9O'Meara, Grady F5 1:45.24

52.45 52.79

CRIMA-NE  9Valsamakis, Aleksandros6 1:53.37

CRIMA-NE  9Yu, Richard--- DQ

1:04.97 1:19.32

CRIMA-NE 10Antonov, Dan V--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  9Tyler, Tyler S1 52.45

CRIMB-NE 10Kam, Ayden2 53.46

GLYB-NE 10Aggarwal, AG3 54.63

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Niu, Bowen1 41.91

CRIMA-NE  9John, Matthew2 53.38

CRIMB-NE  9Gustin, Ben W3 54.19

CRIMA-NE 10Mireault, Caleb4 56.77

CRIMA-NE 10Antonov, Dan V5 57.64

CRIMA-NE  9Valsamakis, Aleksandros6 1:00.35

GLYB-NE  9Paradisis, Vasilis7 1:01.55

CRIMA-NE 10Wallace, Stephen S8 1:02.94

GLYB-NE  9Mokhtar, Eyad K9 1:12.07

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Niu, Bowen1 1:32.13

42.08 50.05

CRIMA-NE  9John, Matthew2 1:57.03

56.76 1:00.27

CRIMA-NE 10Mireault, Caleb3 1:58.26

59.02 59.24

CRIMA-NE  9O'Meara, Grady F4 1:58.35

56.39 1:01.96

CRIMA-NE 10Antonov, Dan V5 2:09.47

1:01.78 1:07.69

CRIMA-NE 10Wallace, Stephen S6 2:18.70

1:06.28 1:12.42

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Scaffidi, Evan T1 1:43.91

49.57 54.34

CRIMB-NE 10Wu, Triston F2 1:57.04

57.13 59.91

GLYB-NE 10Aggarwal, AG3 1:58.00

56.50 1:01.50

CRIMB-NE 10Kam, Ayden4 2:01.28

57.89 1:03.39

CRIMB-NE  9Tyler, Tyler S--- DQ

56.57 1:00.84

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Esposito, James T1 34.96

CRIMA-NE 10Niu, Bowen2 47.89

CRIMA-NE  9John, Matthew3 51.93

CRIMA-NE 10Mireault, Caleb4 52.76

CRIMA-NE 10Wallace, Stephen S5 57.37

GLYB-NE  9Paradisis, Vasilis6 1:08.13

CRIMA-NE  9Yu, Richard7 1:09.16

CRIMA-NE  9Valsamakis, Aleksandros8 1:11.76

CRIMA-NE 10Antonov, Dan V--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE  9Alves, Martim C1 44.97

GLYB-NE 10Aggarwal, AG2 47.05

CRIMB-NE  9Tyler, Tyler S3 59.76

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Esposito, James T1 1:18.84

36.99 41.85

CRIMA-NE 10Antonov, Dan V2 2:22.34

1:05.57 1:16.77

CRIMA-NE  9Yu, Richard--- DQ

1:19.64 1:27.32

CRIMA-NE  9John, Matthew--- DQ

2:03.65

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Esposito, James T1 1:18.11

34.71 43.40

CRIMA-NE 10Niu, Bowen2 1:27.17

41.58 45.59

CRIMA-NE  9John, Matthew3 1:43.97

48.99 54.98

CRIMA-NE  9O'Meara, Grady F4 1:49.24

54.72 54.52

CRIMA-NE 10Mireault, Caleb5 1:51.71

51.11 1:00.60

CRIMA-NE 10Antonov, Dan V6 1:55.45

1:00.10 55.35

CRIMA-NE 10Wallace, Stephen S7 2:00.40

55.15 1:05.25

CRIMA-NE  9Valsamakis, Aleksandros8 2:05.30

59.33 1:05.97

CRIMA-NE  9Yu, Richard9 2:39.88

1:11.02 1:28.86

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Scaffidi, Evan T1 1:31.47

45.31 46.16

CRIMB-NE 10Kam, Ayden2 1:42.74

48.95 53.79

CRIMB-NE 10Wu, Triston F3 1:42.93

49.09 53.84

CRIMB-NE  9Tyler, Tyler S4 1:47.59

53.41 54.18

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 10Kam, Ayden1 3:24.50

48.65 49.84 43.281:02.73

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 10Aggarwal, AG1 3:10.44

43.72 49.53 47.0850.11

GLYB-NE  9Murray, Jason M2 3:31.94

49.95 56.10 51.8854.01

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Schmitt, Luc G1 27.02

CRIMA-NE 12Chiesa, Teddy J2 27.57

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Mason P3 28.52

GLYB-NE 12Boothroyd, Evan A4 28.73

CRIMA-NE 12Karpau, Ivan5 28.80

CRIMB-NE 12Hashkes, Samuel J6 30.84

CRIMB-NE 11Qiao, Andrew7 31.06

SION-NE 12Sivakumar, Tushar8 32.27

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D9 33.22

UN-CV-NE 11Mancauskas, Soren R10 33.57

CRIMB-NE 11Liu, Jayden11 36.75

GLYB-NE 11Bianchetto, Tyler P12 37.46

CRIMA-NE 11Wood, Ari A13 40.26

GLYB-NE 11Hampton, Tyler K14 40.76

SION-NE 12Aravindan, Harsha15 42.49

CRIMB-NE 11Size, Teague J16 48.01

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Schmitt, Luc G1 58.58

28.30 30.28

CRIMA-NE 12Chiesa, Teddy J2 59.40

28.62 30.78
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2023 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Sanction #: NE23-0210CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Mason P3 59.62

28.71 30.91

GLYB-NE 12Ward, Rowan T4 59.81

28.55 31.26

GLYB-NE 12Aggarwal, AJ5 1:02.51

29.96 32.55

CRIMA-NE 12Karpau, Ivan6 1:03.67

30.60 33.07

GLYB-NE 12Boothroyd, Evan A7 1:04.14

31.05 33.09

CRIMB-NE 11Qiao, Andrew8 1:07.75

31.53 36.22

SION-NE 12Sivakumar, Tushar9 1:11.35

34.55 36.80

GLYB-NE 11Brennan, Henry G10 1:11.83

34.16 37.67

UN-CV-NE 11Mancauskas, Soren R11 1:13.48

35.49 37.99

CRIMB-NE 12Kaufman, Silas F12 1:14.27

34.92 39.35

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D13 1:15.36

35.97 39.39

CRIMB-NE 11Freeman, Frank W14 1:21.44

39.06 42.38

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Kyle15 1:21.57

38.98 42.59

CRIMB-NE 11Liu, Jayden16 1:23.48

40.33 43.15

GLYB-NE 11Bianchetto, Tyler P17 1:26.52

40.13 46.39

GLYB-NE 11Hampton, Tyler K18 1:27.27

CRIMA-NE 11Wood, Ari A19 1:30.50

41.68 48.82

CRIMB-NE 12Brownell, Josh J20 1:31.82

40.99 50.83

CRIMB-NE 11Size, Teague J21 1:46.99

49.61 57.38

CRIMB-NE 11Gu, Ethan J22 1:51.56

55.38 56.18

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 11Qiao, Andrew1 2:35.38

34.51 39.01 40.0441.82

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D2 2:44.57

36.61 42.51 41.9043.55

CRIMB-NE 12Kaufman, Silas F3 2:50.15

38.51 44.18 1:27.46

GLYB-NE 11Bianchetto, Tyler P4 3:11.55

43.28 49.21 47.9151.15

CRIMB-NE 11Size, Teague J5 3:50.06

55.10 1:02.71 1:52.25

CRIMB-NE 11Gu, Ethan J6 3:54.49

54.01 1:00.27 58.111:02.10

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Cui, Felix S1 5:52.47

33.60 33.93 36.9835.65

37.06 36.00 35.86 35.21

34.36 33.82

CRIMA-NE 12Chiesa, Teddy J2 5:54.70

30.52 34.10 35.5934.88

36.85 37.94 36.78 36.06

36.58 35.40

CRIMA-NE 12Karpau, Ivan3 6:06.25

31.47 35.59 37.9438.54

38.40 36.82 38.45 37.16

36.99 34.89

UN-NE 11Swinehart, August4 6:07.23

32.06 35.98 37.5836.97

37.00 37.08 37.12 37.91

38.32 37.21

GLYB-NE 12Boothroyd, Evan A5 6:09.78

32.17 36.14 38.2137.44

37.63 37.97 38.14 38.22

37.92 35.94

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Eaddy, Joey1 10:40.36

28.32 31.57 31.8932.73

31.79 32.18 32.66 31.74

32.72 32.02 32.30 32.64

32.00 33.05 31.92 33.23

33.22 31.98 32.04 30.36

UN-CV-NE 11Mancauskas, Soren R2 14:45.93

40.85 44.93 44.3644.97

45.18 44.78 45.06 44.58

46.58 44.67 46.06 45.35

45.14 44.16 43.84 42.82

43.74 43.42 1:25.44

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Schmitt, Luc G1 30.27

GLYB-NE 12Aggarwal, AJ2 33.37

GLYB-NE 11Brennan, Henry G3 35.15

GLYB-NE 12Boothroyd, Evan A4 35.23

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Kyle5 42.71

GLYB-NE 11Hampton, Tyler K6 43.93

CRIMB-NE 12Brownell, Josh J7 44.83

CRIMB-NE 11Gu, Ethan J8 45.84

CRIMB-NE 11Liu, Jayden9 45.91

GLYB-NE 11Bianchetto, Tyler P10 46.40

CRIMB-NE 11Freeman, Frank W11 47.04

CRIMA-NE 11Wood, Ari A12 52.17

CRIMB-NE 11Size, Teague J13 58.01

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Chiesa, Teddy J1 1:05.96

32.67 33.29

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Mason P2 1:09.15

34.13 35.02

CRIMB-NE 12Hashkes, Samuel J3 1:23.57

40.85 42.72

CRIMB-NE 11Conley, Knox B4 1:26.92

42.31 44.61

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Kyle5 1:35.58

47.38 48.20

GLYB-NE 11Hampton, Tyler K6 1:36.94

47.22 49.72

CRIMB-NE 11Size, Teague J7 2:15.98

1:06.44 1:09.54

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Mason P1 2:27.14

34.50 37.12 37.3938.13

GLYB-NE 12Ward, Rowan T2 2:32.16

36.78 1:19.20 0.0536.13

GLYB-NE 11Brennan, Henry G3 2:52.95

22.90

CRIMB-NE 11Freeman, Frank W4 3:35.44

52.96 2:42.48

CRIMB-NE 11Gu, Ethan J--- DQ

54.01 2:47.42

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Boothroyd, Evan A1 35.63

GLYB-NE 12Aggarwal, AJ2 36.01

GLYB-NE 12Ward, Rowan T3 38.66

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Mason P4 39.09

CRIMB-NE 12Schmitt, Luc G5 39.69

CRIMB-NE 11Qiao, Andrew6 39.85

UN-CV-NE 11Mancauskas, Soren R7 42.22

CRIMB-NE 11Flynn, Noel C8 45.00

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Kyle9 46.61

SION-NE 12Aravindan, Harsha10 48.97

GLYB-NE 11Bianchetto, Tyler P11 53.12

CRIMA-NE 11Wood, Ari A12 59.34

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Mason P1 1:24.44

40.67 43.77

CRIMB-NE 11Qiao, Andrew2 1:26.68

41.63 45.05

UN-CV-NE 11Mancauskas, Soren R3 1:35.76

46.17 49.59

CRIMB-NE 11Flynn, Noel C4 1:36.36

47.04 49.32

CRIMB-NE 12Kaufman, Silas F5 1:36.93

45.03 51.90
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2023 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Sanction #: NE23-0210CRIM

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

SION-NE 12Sivakumar, Tushar6 1:46.26

49.52 56.74

CRIMB-NE 11Freeman, Frank W7 1:57.29

56.20 1:01.09

CRIMA-NE 11Wood, Ari A8 2:07.67

1:02.13 1:05.54

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-CV-NE 11Mancauskas, Soren R1 3:17.74

45.89 51.01 49.2751.57

CRIMB-NE 11Flynn, Noel C2 3:21.21

46.93 51.69 50.9251.67

CRIMB-NE 11Conley, Knox B3 3:21.68

46.12 50.86 50.6354.07

SION-NE 12Sivakumar, Tushar4 3:30.19

44.96 51.95 57.6955.59

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Schmitt, Luc G1 29.07

CRIMA-NE 12Chiesa, Teddy J2 30.58

CRIMA-NE 12Karpau, Ivan3 33.01

CRIMB-NE 11Flynn, Noel C4 35.22

CRIMB-NE 11Qiao, Andrew5 36.42

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D6 36.66

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Kyle7 41.08

CRIMB-NE 11Liu, Jayden8 45.29

GLYB-NE 11Bianchetto, Tyler P9 56.07

CRIMA-NE 11Wood, Ari A10 57.09

CRIMB-NE 11Size, Teague J--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Schmitt, Luc G1 1:05.32

30.45 34.87

GLYB-NE 12Ward, Rowan T2 1:07.62

30.17 37.45

GLYB-NE 12Aggarwal, AJ3 1:15.74

34.30 41.44

GLYB-NE 12Boothroyd, Evan A4 1:16.77

35.10 41.67

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D5 1:25.69

39.83 45.86

CRIMB-NE 11Qiao, Andrew6 1:26.86

39.52 47.34

CRIMB-NE 11Conley, Knox B7 1:34.33

42.48 51.85

CRIMB-NE 11Size, Teague J--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D1 3:12.13

41.38 50.67 49.8550.23

CRIMB-NE 11Flynn, Noel C2 3:31.13

45.07 55.44 51.5559.07

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 12Schmitt, Luc G1 1:08.07

31.15 36.92

CRIMA-NE 12Chiesa, Teddy J2 1:09.05

32.80 36.25

GLYB-NE 12Ward, Rowan T3 1:09.26

30.63 38.63

GLYB-NE 12Aggarwal, AJ4 1:12.39

34.25 38.14

CRIMA-NE 12Karpau, Ivan5 1:12.68

34.46 38.22

CRIMA-NE 12Dindinger, Mason P6 1:12.76

34.79 37.97

GLYB-NE 12Boothroyd, Evan A7 1:13.27

35.32 37.95

CRIMB-NE 11Qiao, Andrew8 1:18.94

37.70 41.24

CRIMA-NE 11Chiu, Kyle9 1:30.97

43.31 47.66

CRIMB-NE 11Liu, Jayden10 1:35.10

49.17 45.93

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Ward, Rowan T1 2:30.78

30.45 39.00 34.1547.18

CRIMA-NE 12Karpau, Ivan2 2:34.84

35.27 39.85 35.4544.27

GLYB-NE 12Aggarwal, AJ3 2:34.91

33.34 40.95 34.4346.19

CRIMB-NE 11Conley, Knox B4 3:01.89

40.80 46.42 41.6852.99

CRIMB-NE 11Liu, Jayden--- DQ

45.3651.56

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Karpau, Ivan1 5:29.05

34.91 42.97 42.7941.21

46.69 47.72 37.75 35.01

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 14Daile, Alex Z1 23.50

CRIMA-NE 14Janian, Matt G2 24.78

CRIMA-NE 14Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R3 25.77

CRIMA-NE 13Forsyth, Eric E4 26.22

CRIMB-NE 13Alves, Tomas C5 26.42

CRIMA-NE 13Kawai, Owen D6 26.91

CRIMB-NE 13Gifford, Aiden E7 27.10

CRIMA-NE 13Wildt, Noah E8 27.52

CRIMB-NE 13Suckerman, Brandon9 27.53

CRIMB-NE 13Yu, William C10 27.99

GLYB-NE 14Boothroyd, Sean P11 28.64

SION-NE 13Bhatra, Ibsham J12 30.37

GLYB-NE 13McMeniman, Finn J13 30.47

SION-NE 13Malone, Michael C14 30.63

CRIMB-NE 13Segel, Jack H15 30.94

CRIMB-NE 13Ji, Rui-han16 31.92

SION-NE 13Parthibhan, Sarangan17 32.66

CRIMB-NE 13Bilguun, Sam H18 42.90

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 14Daile, Alex Z1 52.19

25.12 27.07

BGSC-NE 14Butera, Teddy D2 53.49

25.84 27.65

CRIMA-NE 14Chiesa, Henry R3 53.54

25.85 27.69

CRIMB-NE 14Qiao, Michael4 53.78

25.79 27.99

CRIMA-NE 14Janian, Matt G5 54.65

26.13 28.52

CRIMA-NE 14Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R6 56.85

27.16 29.69

CRIMB-NE 13Gifford, Aiden E7 57.60

27.57 30.03

CRIMA-NE 13Forsyth, Eric E8 59.02

28.37 30.65

CRIMB-NE 13Alves, Tomas C9 59.10

28.36 30.74

CRIMB-NE 13Yu, William C10 59.69

28.75 30.94

CRIMA-NE 13Wildt, Noah E11 1:00.37

28.83 31.54

CRIMB-NE 13Suckerman, Brandon12 1:00.54

28.72 31.82

GLYB-NE 14Boothroyd, Sean P13 1:01.87

29.72 32.15

SION-NE 13Bhatra, Ibsham J14 1:08.93

31.28 37.65

CRIMB-NE 13Ji, Rui-han15 1:11.21

33.60 37.61

SION-NE 13Parthibhan, Sarangan16 1:13.02

34.51 38.51

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Butera, Teddy D1 1:57.42

26.76 30.13 30.1730.36

CRIMA-NE 14Janian, Matt G2 2:00.17

27.39 30.89 30.1031.79

CRIMA-NE 14Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R3 2:00.27

28.40 31.01 29.7331.13

CRIMB-NE 14Qiao, Michael4 2:00.36

27.88 30.82 30.1931.47

CRIMB-NE 13Gifford, Aiden E5 2:02.36

27.99 30.84 31.4932.04

GLYB-NE 14Moore, Connor G6 2:03.23

27.07 31.48 31.9432.74

CRIMA-NE 14Chiesa, Henry R7 2:07.19

28.95 33.14 32.0533.05
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2023 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Sanction #: NE23-0210CRIM

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free)

GLYB-NE 13Hughes, Finn J8 2:11.28

29.47 33.71 32.8235.28

CRIMB-NE 13Suckerman, Brandon9 2:14.43

30.61 33.47 34.8035.55

CRIMA-NE 13Wildt, Noah E10 2:14.76

30.39 33.56 35.1635.65

GLYB-NE 14Boothroyd, Sean P11 2:15.71

30.71 34.43 34.5336.04

CRIMB-NE 13Yu, William C12 2:16.11

30.72 34.20 35.3135.88

CRIMB-NE 13Ji, Rui-han13 2:45.12

36.68 40.42 43.4444.58

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Chiesa, Henry R1 5:12.68

27.40 31.13 31.9831.42

31.90 31.93 31.68 32.30

32.28 30.66

CRIMA-NE 14Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R2 5:23.06

28.71 31.29 32.2332.38

32.82 33.49 33.38 33.52

33.32 31.92

GLYB-NE 14Moore, Connor G3 5:32.15

28.34 31.83 33.2633.10

34.47 34.18 34.26 34.46

34.37 33.88

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai1 9:41.36

26.79 27.96 28.8128.49

29.08 28.99 29.17 29.54

29.30 29.50 30.01 30.28

29.51 29.88 30.47 29.61

29.12 29.34 28.82 26.69

CRIMA-NE 13Kawai, Owen D2 11:31.72

31.40 34.24 34.4935.05

34.97 34.86 34.81 35.11

35.37 35.35 35.46 34.45

33.85 34.90 35.14 35.70

34.70 35.02 33.79 33.06

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 14Boothroyd, Sean P1 20:35.76

31.48 35.64 38.4637.14

38.14 37.42 37.72 37.01

37.92 37.24 38.34 37.66

38.31 37.09 39.25 37.67

37.38 37.98 37.74 38.03

38.23 38.06 37.85 37.79

38.23 37.68 38.21 38.34

38.27 37.61 37.11 36.71

34.05

GLYB-NE 14Vitale, Manny J2 21:07.11

32.12 36.39 38.4338.37

38.78 38.61 38.92 38.75

38.21 37.29 38.06 38.87

38.69 38.30 38.36 38.45

38.91 38.62 39.08 38.99

39.06 38.45 39.20 38.77

39.32 39.23 39.23 38.91

38.89 38.71 39.06 38.10

37.98

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai1 54.23

26.79 27.44

CRIMB-NE 14Qiao, Michael2 58.18

28.11 30.07

CRIMB-NE 14Daile, Alex Z3 59.66

28.90 30.76

CRIMA-NE 14Chiesa, Henry R4 1:00.36

29.19 31.17

CRIMA-NE 14Janian, Matt G5 1:03.19

30.69 32.50

CRIMB-NE 13Suckerman, Brandon6 1:05.77

32.09 33.68

CRIMB-NE 13Gifford, Aiden E7 1:09.16

33.80 35.36

CRIMA-NE 13Kawai, Owen D8 1:09.59

34.14 35.45

CRIMA-NE 13Forsyth, Eric E9 1:10.02

34.27 35.75

CRIMA-NE 13Wildt, Noah E10 1:15.66

37.19 38.47

GLYB-NE 14Boothroyd, Sean P11 1:17.18

36.89 40.29

GLYB-NE 14Vitale, Manny J12 1:22.61

39.66 42.95

CRIMB-NE 13Segel, Jack H13 1:23.88

40.29 43.59

SION-NE 13Malone, Michael C14 1:25.28

40.02 45.26

CRIMB-NE 13Ji, Rui-han--- DQ

CRIMB-NE 13Bilguun, Sam H--- DQ

54.69 1:04.50

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 14Qiao, Michael1 2:09.72

30.41 32.93 32.2734.11

CRIMB-NE 14Daile, Alex Z2 2:11.35

29.94 33.09 33.9834.34

BGSC-NE 14Butera, Teddy D3 2:12.75

31.26 34.15 32.6334.71

CRIMA-NE 14Chiesa, Henry R4 2:16.29

32.08 33.92 34.8935.40

CRIMA-NE 13Kawai, Owen D5 2:23.97

34.78 36.45 35.8936.85

CRIMB-NE 13Suckerman, Brandon6 2:25.89

33.97 36.79 36.4738.66

GLYB-NE 13Hughes, Finn J7 2:29.90

34.68 39.38 36.3539.49

CRIMB-NE 13Gifford, Aiden E8 2:31.46

35.38 38.41 38.0139.66

CRIMA-NE 13Wildt, Noah E9 2:38.07

37.62 39.73 40.0140.71

GLYB-NE 14Boothroyd, Sean P10 2:48.29

39.77 42.92 42.4243.18

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 14Daile, Alex Z1 1:08.14

31.50 36.64

CRIMB-NE 13Alves, Tomas C2 1:10.92

33.29 37.63

CRIMB-NE 13Yu, William C3 1:16.91

36.06 40.85

CRIMA-NE 13Forsyth, Eric E4 1:19.57

37.24 42.33

CRIMB-NE 13Ji, Rui-han5 1:31.54

42.59 48.95

SION-NE 13Parthibhan, Sarangan6 1:31.95

44.25 47.70

SION-NE 13Bhatra, Ibsham J7 1:44.35

49.85 54.50

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai1 2:14.85

30.48 34.96 34.0735.34

CRIMB-NE 14Daile, Alex Z2 2:29.19

32.11 38.58 39.5838.92

CRIMB-NE 13Alves, Tomas C3 2:32.06

35.40 38.07 38.8039.79

CRIMB-NE 13Yu, William C4 2:47.19

38.05 42.86 42.0444.24

SION-NE 13Parthibhan, Sarangan5 3:15.81

44.74 50.45 49.2451.38

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 14Daile, Alex Z1 56.28

26.07 30.21

CRIMA-NE 14Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R2 1:01.41

28.60 32.81

CRIMB-NE 13Alves, Tomas C3 1:02.65

30.28 32.37

CRIMA-NE 14Janian, Matt G4 1:02.66

28.48 34.18

CRIMB-NE 14Qiao, Michael5 1:04.13

31.18 32.95

CRIMB-NE 13Suckerman, Brandon6 1:08.73

31.45 37.28

CRIMB-NE 13Gifford, Aiden E7 1:09.87

30.75 39.12
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2023 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Sanction #: NE23-0210CRIM

Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

CRIMA-NE 13Forsyth, Eric E8 1:11.39

32.74 38.65

CRIMA-NE 13Wildt, Noah E9 1:12.22

34.26 37.96

GLYB-NE 13McMeniman, Finn J10 1:24.20

40.24 43.96

SION-NE 13Bhatra, Ibsham J11 1:31.44

39.17 52.27

GLYB-NE 14Vitale, Manny J12 1:36.70

42.15 54.55

CRIMB-NE 13Ji, Rui-han--- DQ

44.74 55.19

CRIMB-NE 13Segel, Jack H--- DQ

36.49 46.87

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 14Daile, Alex Z1 2:06.50

26.53 31.01 35.8933.07

CRIMA-NE 14Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R2 2:14.07

28.78 33.39 36.5635.34

GLYB-NE 13Hughes, Finn J3 2:33.16

34.05 38.57 38.8541.69

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai1 1:59.13

26.21 29.81 28.3834.73

CRIMB-NE 13Suckerman, Brandon2 2:25.39

30.83 36.60 31.7446.22

CRIMB-NE 13Yu, William C3 2:27.46

32.20 39.18 34.7141.37

GLYB-NE 14Vitale, Manny J4 2:45.38

38.90 41.38 36.4448.66

GLYB-NE 13McMeniman, Finn J5 2:53.10

39.40 40.01 37.9655.73

GLYB-NE 14Boothroyd, Sean P6 2:53.29

39.58 40.25 34.5158.95

CRIMB-NE 13Segel, Jack H--- DQ

34.66 43.52 36.9654.42

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Shinkyo, Kai1 4:06.15

26.47 30.31 30.8631.16

35.27 35.55 29.95 26.58

CRIMA-NE 13Wildt, Noah E2 5:24.22

32.19 39.61 43.4741.79

47.59 49.36 35.27 34.94

GLYB-NE 13Hughes, Finn J3 5:30.84

32.67 39.19 41.4242.59

51.04 51.85 36.15 35.93

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Wang, Matthew Z1 22.67

CRIMB-NE 17Meekins, Jack G2 22.70

BGSC-NE 16Parseghian, Aara S3 24.05

CRIMB-NE 15Wang, Kevin H4 25.66

CRIMA-NE 15Wang, Yiwei5 26.03

CRIMA-NE 15Beauchesne, Carter T6 26.36

GLYB-NE 16Comtois, Anthony R7 28.45

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 18Bunt, Jaden A1 48.57

22.95 25.62

BGSC-NE 16Caputo, Quinn J2 49.42

23.97 25.45

BGSC-NE 18Butera, Jack L3 49.71

24.12 25.59

BGSC-NE 17Deynega, Paul4 50.10

24.03 26.07

BGSC-NE 15Eaddy, Jack H5 51.79

24.62 27.17

UN-NE 16Danagoulian, Tigran A6 52.00

24.79 27.21

BGSC-NE 15Gerhardt, Moritz J7 53.68

25.61 28.07

CRIMA-NE 15Wang, Yiwei8 54.33

26.52 27.81

CRIMA-NE 15Beauchesne, Carter T9 56.46

27.14 29.32

CRIMA-NE 18Connor, Dane M10 57.14

27.20 29.94

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 18Bunt, Jaden A1 1:45.93

25.19 27.52 26.6126.61

CRIMB-NE 16Garvin, Duke2 1:46.00

25.10 27.60 26.2427.06

BGSC-NE 17Jones, Garrett O3 1:49.47

24.98 27.21 29.4127.87

BGSC-NE 15Eaddy, Jack H4 1:50.41

25.54 27.83 28.0229.02

BGSC-NE 16Parseghian, Aara S5 1:53.05

26.07 28.17 30.0228.79

BGSC-NE 15Gerhardt, Moritz J6 1:53.13

26.25 28.28 28.9929.61

CRIMA-NE 15Wang, Yiwei7 2:01.73

27.50 30.58 31.6631.99

CRIMA-NE 15Balasubramanian, Krishna8 2:02.61

27.16 30.98 31.8432.63

CRIMA-NE 18Connor, Dane M9 2:08.84

29.34 31.98 33.6333.89

CRIMA-NE 15Beauchesne, Carter T10 2:09.02

28.63 32.36 33.9534.08

 
Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Caputo, Quinn J1 4:49.13

26.18 28.94 29.5129.45

29.38 28.97 29.07 29.62

29.82 28.19

BGSC-NE 15Eaddy, Jack H2 4:49.98

25.98 28.78 30.2329.68

29.76 30.00 29.87 29.63

28.31 27.74

BGSC-NE 17Jones, Garrett O3 4:51.55

25.91 28.90 30.9029.77

30.79 30.00 28.89 29.20

29.21 27.98

BGSC-NE 18Bunt, Jaden A4 4:54.15

26.63 29.25 30.5530.43

29.98 29.67 28.97 29.30

29.34 30.03

BGSC-NE 18Butera, Jack L5 4:54.94

26.40 28.72 30.2729.53

30.44 30.37 30.42 29.89

29.92 28.98

BGSC-NE 15Gerhardt, Moritz J6 5:00.22

26.31 28.58 30.3629.82

30.59 31.07 31.06 31.20

30.63 30.60

BGSC-NE 16Freeman, Jacob L7 5:10.53

26.46 30.00 31.8631.11

32.18 31.86 32.04 32.20

32.29 30.53

CRIMA-NE 18Connor, Dane M8 5:50.06

30.28 33.35 35.4034.49

35.76 36.38 36.30 36.70

36.22 35.18

GLYB-NE 16Comtois, Anthony R9 6:05.48

31.04 35.91 37.7537.58

37.82 37.40 37.72 37.42

37.56 35.28

 
Boys 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 15Eaddy, Jack H1 10:02.10

26.69 29.23 30.5730.24

30.61 30.50 30.50 30.56

30.79 30.83 30.72 30.30

30.65 30.30 30.44 30.45

30.25 30.21 29.35 28.91

BGSC-NE 15Gerhardt, Moritz J2 10:21.10

27.51 29.86 30.8430.36

31.23 31.27 31.39 31.15

31.68 31.71 31.66 31.68

31.52 31.82 31.83 31.45

31.92 32.06 32.05 28.11
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2023 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Sanction #: NE23-0210CRIM

Results
(Boys 15-18 1000 Yard Free)

CRIMB-NE 16Miller, Lucas P3 10:40.69

28.30 31.36 32.2531.82

32.21 32.22 32.44 32.17

32.60 32.38 32.54 32.45

32.52 32.48 32.36 32.24

32.30 32.12 32.24 31.69

BGSC-NE 17Hartshorn, Lachlan R4 10:46.56

28.00 31.71 32.2732.18

32.45 32.30 32.36 32.23

32.43 32.64 33.03 32.60

33.04 32.85 32.84 32.89

33.13 32.89 32.69 32.03

BGSC-NE 16Parseghian, Aara S5 10:52.03

28.35 30.96 32.2331.85

33.17 32.10 32.98 33.41

33.39 33.25 33.69 33.35

33.35 32.87 33.17 33.63

32.96 32.57 32.72 32.03

 
Boys 15-18 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 16Miller, Lucas P1 18:09.61

29.40 31.97 32.9832.51

33.09 33.45 33.30 33.19

33.68 33.47 34.03 33.78

33.71 33.57 33.48 33.34

33.59 33.34 33.44 33.46

33.45 33.02 33.25 32.92

32.90 33.08 33.13 33.11

32.72 33.03 32.56 32.41

31.25

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Caputo, Quinn J1 54.20

26.84 27.36

BGSC-NE 17Wang, Matthew Z2 54.56

26.43 28.13

CRIMB-NE 15Nathanson, Jonah L3 55.24

27.27 27.97

BGSC-NE 16Freeman, Jacob L4 57.19

27.77 29.42

BGSC-NE 17Jones, Garrett O5 57.50

28.20 29.30

BGSC-NE 15Eaddy, Jack H6 57.53

28.13 29.40

CRIMA-NE 15Balasubramanian, Krishna7 1:04.01

30.90 33.11

CRIMA-NE 15Wang, Yiwei8 1:05.07

31.79 33.28

GLYB-NE 16Comtois, Anthony R9 1:13.56

35.40 38.16

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Caputo, Quinn J1 1:53.79

26.57 28.48 29.3129.43

BGSC-NE 17Jones, Garrett O2 2:06.11

29.03 31.19 32.8133.08

CRIMB-NE 16Garvin, Duke3 2:07.98

31.27 33.15 31.2632.30

CRIMA-NE 15Balasubramanian, Krishna4 2:20.06

32.41 35.45 35.2836.92

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 18Butera, Jack L1 59.43

28.33 31.10

BGSC-NE 17Wang, Matthew Z2 1:00.07

28.19 31.88

BGSC-NE 16Freeman, Jacob L3 1:02.88

29.69 33.19

CRIMB-NE 16Kam, Ryan4 1:07.48

31.65 35.83

UN-NE 16Danagoulian, Tigran A5 1:11.01

32.90 38.11

CRIMA-NE 15Wang, Yiwei6 1:12.15

34.11 38.04

CRIMA-NE 15Beauchesne, Carter T7 1:13.43

34.66 38.77

CRIMA-NE 18Connor, Dane M8 1:19.58

38.44 41.14

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 17Herzlinger, Gabe I1 2:19.44

31.49 36.09 35.3336.53

CRIMB-NE 15Kam, Brady2 2:21.71

31.64 37.33 37.3935.35

CRIMB-NE 15Wang, Kevin H3 2:50.78

37.48 41.65 46.8744.78

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Parseghian, Aara S1 54.35

25.24 29.11

BGSC-NE 16Freeman, Jacob L2 55.25

26.17 29.08

CRIMB-NE 17Meekins, Jack G3 55.56

25.94 29.62

BGSC-NE 17Jones, Garrett O4 56.86

26.22 30.64

CRIMB-NE 17Zheng, Alex Y5 57.37

26.56 30.81

UN-NE 16Danagoulian, Tigran A6 58.35

27.37 30.98

CRIMA-NE 15Balasubramanian, Krishna7 59.40

27.55 31.85

CRIMB-NE 15Kam, Brady8 1:03.76

28.50 35.26

CRIMA-NE 15Beauchesne, Carter T9 1:05.38

30.66 34.72

CRIMA-NE 15Wang, Yiwei10 1:06.51

30.70 35.81

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Wang, Matthew Z1 1:58.28

26.67 29.72 31.2630.63

BGSC-NE 18Butera, Jack L2 2:00.23

26.57 29.67 1:03.99

BGSC-NE 16Freeman, Jacob L3 2:02.66

26.58 30.68 32.4732.93

BGSC-NE 16Parseghian, Aara S4 2:03.22

26.46 30.58 33.7632.42

BGSC-NE 17Deynega, Paul5 2:07.19

26.89 30.57 36.4033.33

CRIMB-NE 16Kam, Ryan6 2:07.34

28.58 32.19 33.7232.85

CRIMA-NE 15Balasubramanian, Krishna7 2:20.43

29.66 35.25 38.2937.23

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 16Caputo, Quinn J1 1:57.74

25.16 30.94 28.0333.61

BGSC-NE 17Wang, Matthew Z2 1:58.17

24.86 30.39 28.5334.39

BGSC-NE 16Freeman, Jacob L3 2:03.02

25.85 31.48 29.1736.52

BGSC-NE 17Jones, Garrett O4 2:05.41

26.40 31.91 29.1237.98

BGSC-NE 15Eaddy, Jack H5 2:06.09

27.13 31.26 28.5039.20

CRIMB-NE 15Nathanson, Jonah L6 2:08.00

28.67 29.81 27.8141.71

BGSC-NE 16Parseghian, Aara S7 2:08.94

26.12 33.84 30.1338.85

CRIMB-NE 17Herzlinger, Gabe I8 2:09.31

27.84 33.83 31.7435.90

UN-NE 16Danagoulian, Tigran A9 2:09.51

27.02 33.38 31.4037.71

CRIMB-NE 17Zheng, Alex Y10 2:15.29

27.51 32.24 31.6343.91

CRIMA-NE 15Balasubramanian, Krishna11 2:17.00

27.95 35.05 31.5342.47

CRIMA-NE 15Beauchesne, Carter T12 2:21.69

29.81 35.60 31.4444.84

CRIMB-NE 15Wang, Kevin H13 2:26.56

30.58 40.44 33.5042.04

 
Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 18Butera, Jack L1 4:11.14

26.65 28.89 31.9332.60

34.77 35.98 31.02 29.30
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2023 NE CRIM Last Chance Meet - 2/10/2023 to 2/12/2023

Sanction #: NE23-0210CRIM

Results
(Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM)

BGSC-NE 16Parseghian, Aara S2 4:27.60

26.39 30.75 34.1434.28

39.23 40.13 31.94 30.74

CRIMB-NE 16Yoo, Andy3 4:37.07

28.21 31.92 34.5335.94

41.29 40.98 32.61 31.59

CRIMA-NE 15Balasubramanian, Krishna4 4:52.73

29.12 35.25 37.2738.27

43.39 43.50 33.68 32.25

 
Boys 19&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 19Tan, Tian1 23.35

 
Boys 19&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 19Tan, Tian1 53.50

25.30 28.20

 
Boys 19&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMB-NE 19Tan, Tian1 57.38

26.61 30.77

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 12Eaddy, Joey1 5:17.62

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 13Laham, Eliana R1 11:03.38


